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Anlage
Medardusstr., 52388 Norvenich
vorstand@tennisclub-noervenich.de

Sportwart/in
Enns, Denis
T 01626200548 denisenns1997@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Enns, Denis
T 01626200548 denisenns1997@gmx.de
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Damen 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga
MF: Nicole Enns; T 017672910224
nicole-enns@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Enns, Nicole
Hey, Patricia
Schmid, Maren
Reuter, Lilian
Werner, Leni
Duchting, Luisa
Erdmann, Carla
Veith, Silke
Ettler, Silvia
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ID-Nr.

20104395
20059356
20252201
20358741
20554022
20751017
29304475
27852658
28002202

LK

LK16,6
LK18,4
LK21,9
LK22,0
LK21,8
LK21,2
LK24,8
LK24,7
LK20,4
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